B-
TE
CH
 a
v
m
ou
nt
s
B-TECH PROFESSIONAL For More Information Visit www.btechavmounts.com
M A N U F A C T U R E R  O F  T H E  Y E A R
FEATURES
	� Universal design suitable for all videowall screens
	� Suitable for landscape or portrait mounting
	� Tool-less micro-adjustments for seamless screen alignment
	� Integrated cable management
	� Small footprint for an unobtrusive installation into confined areas
	� Collar compatible accessories such as shelves can be
fitted directly to the extrusion
	� Includes re-usable screen position spacer to aid installation of screens
	� Safety screws help prevent unauthorized removal of screens
	� All mounting hardware included
	� * For 46" to 55" sized screens please see BT8372-3X3 Spec Sheet
Screen spacer designed to eliminate
calculations and guess work when installing
horizontal rails
supplied
WITH
BT8372
Tool-less micro-adjustment for seamless
display alignment
The BT8372-3X3-60 is a mounting kit configured for a
common videowall setup. Off-the-shelf kits for 2X2 and
3X3 configurations for screens from 39" to 60" are available
throughout the range and for a custom configuration, use
our online configuration tool to enter your specifications.
With options such as screen size (from 32"-70"), screen
orientation and leg height to choose from, there are over
2000 different configurations of the BT8372 available!
Try now at
ALTERNATIVE CONFIGURATIONS
Designed to mount videowalls in a 3x3 configuration, the
BT8372-3X3-60 is a fixed position mounting solution for
videowall screens from 55" to 60". As part of B-Tech's dynamic
System X range, this contemporary mounting solution is
lightweight yet incredibly strong, has a high-end aesthetic
quality and comes with important time saving features such as
toolless micro-adjustment and a universal screen position spacer
to speed up the installation process. For smaller installations
the BT8372 is also available as an off-the-shelf 2x2 package or in
alternative configurations using our online configuration tool at
SPECIFICATION
Recommended screen size 55" - 60"*
Max load 110lbs (50kg) per screen
VESA® & non-VESA fixings                                                           up to 600 x 400
Dimensions                 W: 137.99" D: 9.45" H: Min: 94.59" - Max: 101.08"
Color option (columns)                                                              Black or Silver
Universal bolt down
videowall stand
for 3x3 videowalls
PER
SCREEN
TM
110LBS
BT8372-3x3-60
For
55" - 60"
screens
Small footprint base is ideal for shop
windows and cable management covers
hide untidy cables for a neat install
Cable management covers hide untidy
cables and add to the stylish finish
B-TECH av m
ounts
For More Information Visit www.btechavmounts.com
©
 2
02
1
B-
Te
ch
 In
te
rn
at
io
na
l D
es
ig
n
&
M
an
uf
ac
tu
rin
g
Li
m
ite
d.
 A
ll
rig
ht
s r
es
er
ve
d.
Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
in
 th
is
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
sh
ee
t r
efl
ec
ts
 th
e
cu
rre
nt
 te
ch
ni
ca
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 a
t t
he
 ti
m
e
of
 p
rin
t.
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
th
e
te
ch
ni
ca
l o
r p
hy
sic
al
 sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ic
e.
 T
he
 B
-T
ec
h
na
m
e
an
d
th
e
B-
Te
ch
 lo
go
 a
re
 re
gi
st
er
ed
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f B
-T
ec
h
In
te
rn
at
io
na
l D
es
ig
n
&
M
an
uf
ac
tu
rin
g
Li
m
ite
d.
A
ll
ot
he
r b
ra
nd
s
an
d
pr
od
uc
ts
 a
re
 tr
ad
em
ar
ks
 o
f t
he
ir
re
sp
ec
tiv
e
ow
ne
rs
. A
ll
B-
Te
ch
 im
ag
es
 a
nd
 sy
m
bo
ls
ar
e
ex
cl
us
iv
e
pr
op
er
ty
 o
f B
-T
ec
h
In
te
rn
at
io
na
l D
es
ig
n
&
M
an
uf
ac
tu
rin
g
Li
m
ite
d.
B-
Te
ch
 a
cc
ep
t n
o
lia
bi
lit
y
fo
r l
os
s o
r d
am
ag
e
ca
us
ed
 b
y
im
pr
op
er
 in
st
al
la
tio
n
or
 m
ou
nt
in
g
on
 u
ns
ta
bl
e
st
ru
ct
ur
es
. A
ny
 re
pr
od
uc
tio
n
or
 re
tr
an
sm
iss
io
n
or
 re
pu
bl
ic
at
io
n
of
 a
ny
 p
ar
t o
f t
hi
s
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
sh
ee
t i
s s
tr
ic
tly
 p
ro
hi
bi
te
d,
 u
nl
es
s p
rio
r w
rit
te
n
pe
rm
iss
io
n
ha
s b
ee
n
gr
an
te
d
by
 B
-T
ec
h
In
te
rn
at
io
na
l D
es
ig
n
&
M
an
uf
ac
tu
rin
g
Li
m
ite
d.
  E
&O
E.
technical drawings
avb-tech mounts
B-TECH AV MOUNTS LLC
Tel: +1 888 530 7904
Email: BTUSA@btechavmounts.com
137.99"
68.90"68.90"
 S
C
R
EE
N
 H
EI
G
H
T
 S
C
R
EE
N
 H
EI
G
H
T
 1
5.
75
"
 1
1.
81
"
7.
87
"
  3
.9
4"
 0.33"  15.75" (Adjustable)
 M
ax
: 1
01
.2
0"
 M
ax
: 1
01
.0
8 "
 8
.9
4"
9.45"
 7
0.
87
"
  2
3.
62
"
94
.5
9"
  0.41"   3.39"
  6.50"
  6
.8
5"
137.99"
  39.37"-51.18"   39.37"-51.18"
68.90"68.90"
 S
C
R
EE
N
 H
EI
G
H
T
 S
C
R
EE
N
 H
EI
G
H
T
 1
5.
75
"
 1
1.
81
"
7.
87
"
  3
.9
4"
 0.33"  15.75" (Adjustable)
 M
ax
: 1
01
.2
0"
 M
ax
: 1
01
.0
8 "
 8
.9
4"
 7
0.
87
"
  2
3.
62
"
94
.5
9"
  0.41"   3.39"
  6
.8
5"
RELATED PRODUCTS
SS
-V
2-
BT
83
72
-3
X3
-6
0-
19
05
21
-U
S
Universal Mobile Videowall Cart
for 3x3 Videowalls
BT8371-3x3
Universal Bolt Down 3x3 Videowall Stand
for 46" - 55" screens
BT8372-3x3
Universal Videowall Stand
for 3x3 Videowalls
BT8370-3x3
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
bt8372-3x3-60 dimensions for 55"- 60" screens
Please see BT8372-3X3 Spec Sheet for 46"- 55" screens
Universal Bolt Down Videowall Stand
for 2x2 Videowalls
bt8372-2x2
PACKING INFORMATION
Color: Order Ref: UPC Code: weight incl. pallet CUBE incl. pallet
Black with Silver Rails BT8372-3x3-60/BS 811867032918 378lbs 72.92cuft
Silver BT8372-3x3-60/S 811867032925 378lbs 72.92cuft
PLEASE NOTE, THIS IS A MULTIPLE BOX ITEM AND WILL BE DELIVERED ALL TOGETHER ON 1 PALLET